Technical Data Sheet
Spectrum Master™
High Performance Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer
MS2725C
9 kHz to 32 GHz
Introduction
Anritsu’s high performance handheld spectrum analyzer provides the wireless professional the performance needed for the

Page 15 of 20
Spectrum Master™ MS2725C Spectrum Analyzer Specifications
Ordering Information
MS2725C Description
9 kHz to 32 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Options
MS2725C-0007 Secure Data Operation
MS2725C-0031 GPS Receiver (requires Antenna P/N 2000-1528-R)
MS2725C-0019 High-Accuracy Power Meter
MS2725C-0025 Interference Analyzer
MS2725C-0027 Channel Scanner
MS2725C-0089 Zero-Span IF Output
MS2725C-0009 I/Q Demodulation Hardware
MS2725C-0040 GSM/GPRS/EDGE RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0041 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Demodulation*
MS2725C-0044 W-CDMA/HSDPA RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0045 W-CDMA Demodulation*
MS2725C-0065 W-CDMA/HSDPA Demodulation*
MS2725C-0035 W-CDMA/HSDPA Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements**
MS2725C-0060 TD-SCDMA/HSDPA Measurements*
MS2725C-0061 TD-SCDMA/HSDPA Demodulation*
MS2725C-0038 TD-SCDMA/HSDPA Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements*
MS2725C-0541 LTE RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0542 LTE Modulation Measurements*
MS2725C-0543 LTE BW = 15 MHz, 20 MHz (requires Option 0541 or 0542)
MS2725C-0546 LTE Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements*
MS2725C-0042 cdmaOne/CDMA2000 1X RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0043 cdmaOne/CDMA2000 1X Demodulation*
MS2725C-0033 cdmaOne/CDMA2000 1X Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements**
MS2725C-0062 CDMA2000 1xEV-DO RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0063 CDMA2000 1xEV-DO Demodulation*
MS2725C-0034 CDMA2000 1xEV-DO Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements**
MS2725C-0046 IEEE 802.16 Fixed WiMAX RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0047 IEEE 802.16 Fixed WiMAX Demodulation*
MS2725C-0066 IEEE 802.16 Mobile WiMAX RF Measurements*
MS2725C-0067 IEEE 802.16 Mobile WiMAX Demodulation*
MS2725C-0037 IEEE 802.16 Mobile WiMAX Over-the-Air (OTA) Measurements*
MS2725C-0098 Standard Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994)
MS2725C-0099 Premium Calibration (ANSI Z540-1-1994 plus test data)
*Requires Option 0009, **Requires Option 0009, and Option 0031
Power Sensors (For complete ordering information see the respective datasheets of each sensor)
Part Number Description
PSN50 High Accuracy RF Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz, +20 dBm